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Conferences being sponsored in 2008: 

 

Conference Conference Website Conference Organiser(s) Venue Dates 
Research 

Theme(s) 
Livestock Waste Treatment Systems: 

A challenge to environmental quality, 

food safety and sustainability 

http://www.ramiran.net/ Dr. Matias Vanotti & Dr. Ariel Szogi 

Agricultural Research Service (ARS) 

Coastal Plains Research Center 

Florence 

South Carolina, USA 

Contacts: Matias.Vanotti@ars.usda.gov 

Ariel.Szogi@ars.usda.gov  

Florence 

South Carolina 

USA 

1-4 April 2008 1 & 2 

Basic and Applied Aspects of 

Aquaculture Nutrition: Healthy Fish 

for Healthy Consumers 

Not yet available Konrad Dabrowski 

School of Environment and Natural Resources 

Ohio State University 

Contact: dabrowski.1@osu.edu  

Krakow, Poland 16-17 Sept 2008 3 

Managing Parasitic Weeds: 

Integrating science and practice 

Not yet available Dr. Maurizio Vurro 

Institute of Sciences of Food Production 

National Research Council, Italy 

& 

Prof. Jonathan Gressel 

Weizmann Institute of Science 

Israel 

Contacts: maurizio.vurro@isa.cnr.it 

Jonathan.Gressel@weizmann.ac.il  

Bellagio, Italy 22-26 Sept 2008 3 

Sustainability of Biofuels Production 

on the Landscape 

Not yet available Dr. James S. Schepers 

USAD-ARS Agricultural Research 

Lincoln, Nebraska, USA 

& 

Dr. Ervin Balázs 

Dept. Applied Genomics 

Agricultural Research Institute of the Hungarian Academy of Sciences 

Contacts: 

jim.schepers@ars.usda.gov 

balazs@mail.mgki.hu  

Madrid, Spain 22-24 Oct 2008 1, 2 & 3 

Tropical Fruit in Human Nutrition 

and Health 

Not yet available Dr. Ralf G. Dietzgen 

Queensland Government Dept of Primary Industries 

University of Queensland 

Australia 

& 

Prof. Mike Gidley 

Centre for Nutrition and Food Sciences 

University of Queensland 

Australia 

Contacts: ralf.dietzgen@dpi.gld.gov.au 

m.gidley@uq.edu.au  

Brisbane, 

Australia 

8-11 Nov 2008 3 

Sustainable Transition of Agriculture Not yet available Dr. Kiyotada Hayashi 

Environment Assessment and Management Research Team 

National Agricultural and Food Research Organization 

Ibaraki, Japan 

Contact: hayashi@affrc.go.jp  

Tokyo, Japan 10-12 Dec 2008 2 
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